Findings for walkthrough Clemens Crossing Elementary School: January 23rd, 2019
(WXCCES201900010D)

Tracking Number
FXCCES2019000757

FXCCES2019000759

FXCCES201900075B
FXCCES201900075D
FXCCES201900075F

FXCCES2019000761
FXCCES2019000762
FXCCES2019000763
FXCCES2019000764
FXCCES2019000765
FXCCES2019000766
FXCCES2019000768
FXCCES2019000769
FXCCES201900076A
FXCCES201900076B
FXCCES201900076D

FXCCES201900076E

FXCCES2019000770

Excessive stuffed animals

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction Vent rusty - submit work order for Building

Finding Type

indicating occupant distress

Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction

indicating occupant distress

Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaterg/air cleaners

other than HEPA)
Excessive stuffed animals
Tight seal on celling tiles
Uncomfortable temperature
Excessive stuffed animals
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Excessive stuffed animals
Tight seal on celling tiles
Tight seal on ceiling tiles
Tight seal on celling tiles
Excessive stuffed animals
Tight seal on celling tiles

Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners

other than HEPA)
Tight seal on ceiling tiles

Comments

Servicesto replace or repaint.

Rusty supply diffuser

Stained tile in gym office

Hedth Office

Stuffed animals need a plan for occasional cleaning

Stuffed animals need plan for occasional cleaning

Refrigerator

L ocation
197

Kitchen Dishwashing
Area

136

146

Health

194
193
193
192
3rd Grade Boys Bath
150
182
183
184
184
185

133

Team 4 area

Assigned To Closed
administration Yes

administration Yes

administration Yes
custodial Yes
administration Yes

administration Yes

custodial Yes
building No
administration Yes
custodial Yes
administration Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
custodial Yes
administration Yes
custodial Yes

administration Yes

custodial Yes



