Findings for walkthrough Clemens Crossing Elementary School: January 23rd, 2019 (WXCCES201900010D)

Tracking Number	Finding Type	Comments	Location	Assigned To	Closed
FXCCES2019000757	Excessive stuffed animals		197	administration	Yes
FXCCES2019000759	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Vent rusty - submit work order for Building Services to replace or repaint.	Kitchen Dishwashing Area	administration	Yes
FXCCES201900075B	Excess dirt or moisture or obstructed or purposely placed obstruction indicating occupant distress	Rusty supply diffuser	136	administration	Yes
FXCCES201900075D	Tight seal on ceiling tiles	Stained tile in gym office	146	custodial	Yes
FXCCES201900075F	Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)	Health Office	Health	administration	Yes
FXCCES2019000761	Excessive stuffed animals		194	administration	Yes
FXCCES2019000762	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		193	custodial	Yes
FXCCES2019000763	Uncomfortable temperature		193	building	No
FXCCES2019000764	Excessive stuffed animals		192	administration	Yes
FXCCES2019000765	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		3rd Grade Boys Bath	custodial	Yes
FXCCES2019000766	Excessive stuffed animals	Stuffed animals need a plan for occasional cleaning	150	administration	Yes
FXCCES2019000768	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		182	custodial	Yes
FXCCES2019000769	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		183	custodial	Yes
FXCCES201900076A	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		184	custodial	Yes
FXCCES201900076B	Excessive stuffed animals	Stuffed animals need plan for occasional cleaning	184	administration	Yes
FXCCES201900076D	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		185	custodial	Yes
FXCCES201900076E	Appliances (toaster/coffee maker/fridge/space heaters/air cleaners other than HEPA)	Refrigerator	133	administration	Yes
FXCCES2019000770	Tight seal on ceiling tiles		Team 4 area	custodial	Yes